Honda CRF 1000L Africa Twin '16

(ARROW)

7252 1 PO Homologated Kit
7202 1 PO Racing Kit

Forward assembly
5010041 Homologated
5010015 Racing

Strap for rivets
5495421 Homologated
5495034 Racing

Bolt M5
3048033

N 4,8 mm Rivet

3608011

dB Killer
5930259

Screw TBEI M5x6
3896162

MB0001

Front assembly
5035281

n 4,8 mm Rivet
3608011

Spacer 5180305
Strap for rivet
5495055
Spring 5281003

Clamp carby
5490049

M18 Lambda sensor
plug bolt 5175001

Spacer 5180197
TCEI screw M8x80

M18 Lambda sensor

7%\3896016 reduction bolt 5175012

~_

Screw TE M5x10 Collector SX

3896179 5214648 Titanium
Collector DX
5214647 Titanium

2 : 1 Manifold
Sound-absordant 5740324 Titanium

material 5690139

Silencer
5891126 Homologated
5891112 Racing

Canister of silencer
5260300




